Канавочные и Резьбовой
инструмент
Threading & Grooving Tools
Project Team
2017
GESAC
ООО"Проминструмент"

holder, except SANDVIK
2 Threading Tools
GESAC
ООО"Проминструмент"
 г. Б
рянск
of35 24of35 51
Pitch
(mm)
External
Grade
Internal
Grade
GM3225 GM3225
1.0 11IR1.00ISO-TC ●
1.25 11IR1.25ISO-TC ●
1.5 11IR1.50ISO-TC ●
1.75 11IR1.75ISO-TC ●
2.0 11IR2.00ISO-TC ●
1.0 16ER1.00ISO-TC ● 16IR1.00ISO-TC ●
1.25 16ER1.25ISO-TC ● 16IR1.25ISO-TC ●
1.5 16ER1.50ISO-TC ● 16IR1.50ISO-TC ●
1.75 16ER1.75ISO-TC ● 16IR1.75ISO-TC ●
2.0 16ER2.00ISO-TC ● 16IR2.00ISO-TC ●
2.5 16ER2.50SO-TC ● 16IR2.50SO-TC ●
3.0 16ER3.00ISO-TC ● 16IR3.00ISO-TC ●
3.5 22ER3.50ISO-TC ● 22IR3.50ISO-TC ●
4.0 22ER4.00ISO-TC ● 22IR4.00ISO-TC ●
4.5 22ER4.50ISO-TC ● 22IR4.50ISO-TC ●
5.0 22ER5.00ISO-TC ● 22IR5.00ISO-TC ●
Series — ISO Metric
 M accuracy
 for general industry
 Share other company’s
holder, except SANDVIK
2 Threading Tools
GESAC
ООО"Проминструмент"
 г. Б
рянск
of36 24of36 51
— UN
Pitch
(TPI)
External
Grade
Internal
Grade
GM3225 GM3225
20 11IR20UN-TC ●
18 11IR18UN-TC ●
24 16ER24UN-TC ● 16IR24UN-TC ●
20 16ER20UN-TC ● 16IR20UN-TC ●
18 16ER18UN-TC ● 16IR18UN-TC ●
16 16ER16UN-TC ● 16IR16UN-TC ●
14 16ER14UN-TC ● 16IR14UN-TC ●
12 16ER12UN-TC ● 16IR12UN-TC ●
10 16ER10UN-TC ○ 16IR10UN-TC ○
8 16ER8UN-TC ● 16IR8UN-TC ●
Series
 M accuracy
 for general industry
 Share other company’s
holder, except SANDVIK
2 Threading Tools
GESAC
ООО"Проминструмент"
 г. Б
рянск
of37 24of37 51
Pitch
(TPI)
External
Grade
Internal
Grade
GM3225 GM3225
11 16ER11W-TC ● 16IR11W-TC ●
12 16ER12W-TC ● 16IR12W-TC ●
14 16ER14W-TC ● 16IR14W-TC ●
16 16ER16W-TC ● 16IR16W-TC ●
18 16ER18W-TC ● 16IR18W-TC ●
19 16ER19W-TC ● 16IR19W-TC ●
Series — BSW
 M accuracy
 for pipe fittings and couplings
for gas, water and sewage
 Share other company’s holder,
except SANDVIK
2 Threading Tools
GESAC
ООО"Проминструмент"
 г. Б
рянск
of38 24of38 51
Pitch
(TPI)
External
Grade
Internal
Grade
GM3225 GM3225
18 11IR18NPT-TC ●
8 16ER8NPT-TC ● 16IR8NPT-TC ●
11.5 16ER11.5NPT-TC ● 16IR11.5NPT-TC ●
14 16ER14NPT-TC ● 16IR14NPT-TC ●
18 16ER18NPT-TC ● 16IR18NPT-TC ●
27 16ER27NPT-TC ● 16IR27NPT-TC ●
Series — NPT
 M accuracy
 for pipe fittings and couplings
for gas, water and sewage
 Share other company’s holder,
except SANDVIK
2 Threading Tools
GESAC
ООО"Проминструмент"
 г. Б
рянск
of39 24of39 51
Pitch
(TPI)
External
Grade
Internal
Grade
GM3225 GM3225
14 11IR14BSPT-TC ●
19 11IR19BSPT-TC ●
11 16ER11BSPT-TC ● 16IR11BSPT-TC ●
14 16ER14BSPT-TC ● 16IR14BSPT-TC ●
19 16ER19BSPT-TC ● 16IR19BSPT-TC ●
28 16ER28BSPT-TC ● 16IR28BSPT-TC ●
Series — BSPT
 M accuracy
 for pipe fittings and couplings
for gas, steam and water lines
 Share other company’s holder,
except SANDVIK
2 Threading Tools
GESAC
ООО"Проминструмент"
 г. Б
рянск
of40 24of40 51
Pitch
(TPI)
External
Grade
Internal
Grade
GM3225 GM3225
10 16ER10RD-TC ○ 16IR10RD-TC ○
8 16ER8RD-TC ● 16IR8RD-TC ●
6 16ER6RD-TC ● 16IR6RD-TC ●
4 22ER4RD-TC ○ 22IR4RD-TC ○
Series — Round  (DIN 405)